For a Free Quote:
Web: EnergyPal.com/solar
Call: 1-800-990-3725
Email: contact@energypal.com
Solar Panel Guide
Specification Data Sheet
Navitas Green Solutions Pvt. Ltd.
NS 300P-330P
NS320
Also available on the web at
EnergyPal.com/navitas-green-solutions-pvt-ltd-solar-panels/ns320
NS 325W | NS 330W
Up to 17.0%
1960 x 990 x 35 mm.
NS320
320
36.6
8.75
45.1
9.21
16.49
236.55
33.84
6.99
41.77
7.51
240.37
33.96
7.07
42.5
7.57
325
36.7
8.86
45.2
9.33
NS325
16.74
243.47
34.1
7.14
43.2
7.63
330
36.8
8.97
45.3
9.52
NS330
17.0
ELECTRICAL DATA
15.46 15.71 15.97 16.23
21 kgs.
958 MM
30 MM
1350 MM
All mounting hole 12x8MM-4 Nos.